Product data sheet

WMGSDP2N

WMGSDP2N

Technical characteristics

Configuration

Switch mode

Controls and indicators

Push-buttons

Main electrical features

Frequency

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth

Insertion depth
Height

Width

Materials

Colour

Equipment

Lighting

Use conditions

Insert

Identification

Appliance switch type

Subject to technical modifications

2pole

No

50/60 Hz

20A

25 mm
13.1 mm
59 mm

25 mm

white

with control LED for ON

insert white

No



